
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Tomasz Bachórz 2024-05-25 17:54 - Page 1

FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 14 Women, 200m Butterfly 14 years and older
2024-05-25 - 17:43 Results
Rekord Polski Open 2:05.61 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Montreal (CAN) 2005-07-28

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Lodz 2:18.40 681 31.10 35.33 35.68 36.29
2. WEGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 2:22.49 624 31.16 36.14 37.59 37.60
3. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:23.44 612 31.86 36.65 36.91 38.02
4. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:27.36 564 32.17 37.76 38.61 38.82
5. GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 2:29.46 541 32.74 37.66 39.03 40.03
6. MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa2:30.99 525 33.23 39.86 38.70 39.20
7. TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 2:31.79 516 32.65 38.42 40.22 40.50
8. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:32.77 506 34.38 40.28 40.04 38.07
9. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:32.87 505 34.21 39.11 39.94 39.61

10. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki2:34.24 492 34.88 40.01 40.11 39.24
11. WOZNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Lodz 2:34.36 491 34.62 40.07 40.64 39.03
12. KUCZMAR Aleksandra 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:37.14 465 35.20 40.97 41.18 39.79
13. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:38.77 451 34.35 42.13 39.85 42.44
14. GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki2:44.77 404 36.23 42.25 43.78 42.51
15. STEPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:47.30 385 36.75 42.38 44.43 43.74
16. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 2:51.87 355 37.88 44.81 46.19 42.99
17. BURNO Natalia 08 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 2:54.53 339 35.43 43.43 46.85 48.82
18. LUCZAK Agata 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:57.13 325 36.89 45.64 48.52 46.08

17 - 18 years

1. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:27.36 564 32.17 37.76 38.61 38.82
2. GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 2:29.46 541 32.74 37.66 39.03 40.03
3. MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa2:30.99 525 33.23 39.86 38.70 39.20
4. TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 2:31.79 516 32.65 38.42 40.22 40.50
5. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:32.77 506 34.38 40.28 40.04 38.07
6. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki2:34.24 492 34.88 40.01 40.11 39.24

16 years

1. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:23.44 612 31.86 36.65 36.91 38.02
2. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:32.87 505 34.21 39.11 39.94 39.61
3. GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki2:44.77 404 36.23 42.25 43.78 42.51
4. STEPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:47.30 385 36.75 42.38 44.43 43.74
5. BURNO Natalia 08 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 2:54.53 339 35.43 43.43 46.85 48.82

15 years

1. WOZNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Lodz 2:34.36 491 34.62 40.07 40.64 39.03
2. KUCZMAR Aleksandra 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:37.14 465 35.20 40.97 41.18 39.79
3. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:38.77 451 34.35 42.13 39.85 42.44
4. LUCZAK Agata 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:57.13 325 36.89 45.64 48.52 46.08

14 years

1. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 2:51.87 355 37.88 44.81 46.19 42.99


